Tax-Compliant companies registered with the National Contracts Commission 
are invited to submit sealed bids for the provision of the following commodities 
to be used in the School Feeding Programme for the  2015 January Term:-
PACKAGE NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION
1	 Fifteen Thousand (15,000)   
	 Bags of Long Grain White  Rice
Bidders are asked to note that the quantities listed above are for the 2015 
January Term only. 

Eligibility  
Bidders must be registered with the National Contracts Commission to supply 
goods and services to the Government of Jamaica in any of the following